
Fencer Name Birthdate

FABIANEK Marie 07.01.2004
GROESS Chiara 27.10.2003
HUBER Pia 08.10.2003
SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria 15.06.2003

OBENAUS Lilli 25.03.2004
WITTNER Isabel 14.06.2006
ZWEYNERT Paula 19.08.2004

MELNIKAVA Ulyana 04.05.2003
NAZARAVA Anastasiya 05.06.2004
SHULHA Aliaksandra 04.04.2004
ULASAVA Darya 15.09.2004

KARAIVANOVA Zlatina 30.05.2005
MLADENOVA Sara 31.08.2004
TSEKOVA Rositsa 31.10.2003

HOEFLER Marie 28.07.2004
HOHENADEL Celia 26.11.2003
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 12.09.2004
KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 26.10.2003

DRESCHER Lea sophie 06.07.2003
OYMANN Renee 13.03.2004
SCHALLER Cora elisabeth 14.04.2003
ZONI Anna 06.06.2003

ARNELA Lucia 13.08.2005
BALLE Jennifer 20.02.2003
DERPA Katharina 07.08.2003

EVERS Larissa 23.05.2005
KATKAY Sinem dicle 15.05.2003
KLOCKHAUS Emily 10.10.2003

BLUM Luna 14.06.2005
HASSINGER Liliane 29.09.2004
RATZ Victoria 24.07.2004

FENYVESI Viktoria 25.03.2003
KALOCSAI Luca 14.04.2004
KOVACS Reka 22.01.2004
WOLF Eszter 22.02.2004

GAMBITTA Alice 16.08.2003
MANCINI Ludovica 06.04.2003
PANTANETTI Benedetta 27.10.2003
PIANELLA Giada 31.07.2003

POPESCU Iulia 10.04.2005
TODOROVA Alexandra 16.08.2003
TSONEVA Sofia 12.01.2004

COJOCARI Maria 01.01.2005
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 01.01.2007
ZAHAROVA Victoria 01.01.2006

DANIEWSKA Michalina 21.09.2003
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 24.01.2005
OLSZEWSKA Amelia 20.12.2004
ZURAWSKA Karolina 09.09.2004



Fencer Name Birthdate

BEKALARCZYK Monika 21.12.2006
PIATKOWSKA Lena 02.05.2005
WOZNIAK Natalia 25.10.2004
WYKLAND Roza 19.03.2005

ION Amalia 25.10.2006
MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 21.03.2006
RADU Paula 10.10.2005
SOFRAN Teodora 15.05.2003

BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 07.02.2003
CHAUSOVA Vera 28.03.2006
ZAMARAEVA Arina 05.03.2004

IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 19.01.2003
IVANOVA Elizaveta 06.07.2003
TEDEEVA Valeria 29.11.2004

ABDULLINA Azalia 15.12.2004
MULIUKOVA Aigul 17.09.2004
RAKHIMOVA Diliara 28.08.2004

KRASNOPEROVA Irina 02.02.2004
LEONT'YEVA Zoya 15.06.2003
NEVEROVA Maria 16.06.2004

JELICIC Julija 26.09.2003
PAVLOVIC Silvija 10.07.2005
STOJANOVIC Sonja 09.10.2004
ZDRAVKOVIC Jovana 20.01.2003

DOCAVO Elena 29.10.2004
OSENDE Carmen 05.03.2004
PORTILLO Claudia 13.01.2004

FERNANDEZ NEGRON Elena 16.07.2003
MARTIN CABELLO Maria Angeles 14.06.2004
PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena 06.05.2005

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 06.01.2003
DURUKAN Almila Birce 04.08.2005
ERTUN Lal 05.05.2004
KARATABAN Selma Defne 06.03.2004

ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 04.11.2005
DEMIRHAN Eda Feride 01.01.2004
SAHABETTINOGLU Ebru 31.07.2005
TASDELEN Melike 11.01.2003

AY Elif Su 31.03.2006
ERDOGAN Filiz Ece 07.06.2005
ISEVCAN Balca 12.09.2003

ACAR Bahar Deniz 02.03.2006
ALTINER Ece 01.01.2004
HOCAOGLU Mercan 19.04.2004

KESER Bengisu 02.06.2004
KOSEOGLU Bade 23.04.2005
OZAR Elif Naz 29.07.2005

GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 17.12.2004
SARKISIAN Khrystyna 02.01.2003
TVARDOVSKA Anna 29.01.2004
VAKO Polina 28.05.2004

PETROVA Kristina 11.02.2005
SOPIT OLGA 27.02.2003
SOPIT SVITLANA 27.02.2003
YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 04.01.2004



Fencer Name Birthdate

DONCHENKO Oleksandra 12.09.2006
GORODYSKA Alina 24.09.2005
SOLOBAEVA Elina 12.10.2004
TIMCHENKO Yuliia 11.08.2003

CHUSID Renata 02.01.2003
FLANAGAN Catherine 09.07.2003
HE Elizabeth 28.01.2004
HUNG Juliana 12.02.2004

CHENG Evelyn 04.06.2003
FREEDMAN Miranda 17.06.2003
KNIGHT Skylar 06.08.2004
ZHENG Vivian 03.02.2003

APELIAN Katherine 30.04.2004
LEE Allison 25.10.2003
MASSICK Laine 29.04.2004
QIAN Crystal 24.06.2004

JING Emily
LEE Alina 16.06.2003
LEE Brianna 09.03.2005
PARK Rowan 26.08.2003



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Cadet Circuit Foil Moedling
Samstag, 23. November 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 POLAND POL 1
2 ROMANIA ROU 2
3 UKRAINE UKR 3
4 RUSSIA 1 RUS 5
5 TURKEY TUR 6
6 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA 7
7 ITALY ITA 8
8 GERMANY GER 9
9 HUNGARY 1 HUN 10
10 POLAND 2 POL 12
11 BELARUS BLR 13
12 UKRAINE 2 UKR 15
13 GERMANY 2 GER 16
14 RUSSIA 2 RUS 17
15 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA 20
16 MIX ROU BUL ROU 22
17 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA 25
18 AUSTRIA 1 AUT 26
19 TURKEY 2 TUR 27
20 RUSSIA 3 RUS 32
21 UKRAINE 3 UKR 33
22 GERMANY 3 GER 35
23 SERBIA SRB 37
24 RUSSIA 4 RUS 38
25 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 USA 39
26 GERMANY 4 GER 46
27 GERMANY 5 GER 48
28 BULGARIA BUL 49
29 TURKEY 3 TUR 68
30 AUSTRIA 2 AUT 69
31 TURKEY 4 TUR 70
32 SPAIN 1 ESP 71
33 SPAIN 2 ESP
34 TURKEY 5 TUR
35 MOLDOVA MDA
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European Cadet Circuit Foil Moedling
Samstag, 23. November 2019 - 10:00

3 OSENDE Carmen 5 5 1 1 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Elena 6

1 DOCAVO Elena 5 10 4 3 MARTIN CABELLO Maria Angeles 5

2 PORTILLO Claudia 5 15 5 1 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena 4

1 DOCAVO Elena 5 20 11 6 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Elena 6

3 OSENDE Carmen 5 25 12 1 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena 4

2 PORTILLO Claudia 5 30 13 1 MARTIN CABELLO Maria Angeles 5

1 DOCAVO Elena 5 35 18 5 PEREZ BEDMAR Jimena 4

2 PORTILLO Claudia 5 40 22 4 FERNANDEZ NEGRON Elena 6

3 OSENDE Carmen 5 45 28 6 MARTIN CABELLO Maria Angeles 5

Referee: BRESSLAUER Tobias (AUT)

6 ZWEYNERT Paula 1 1 5 5 COJOCARI Maria 3

5 OBENAUS Lilli 0 1 10 5 ZAHAROVA Victoria 1

4 WITTNER Isabel 2 3 15 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

6 ZWEYNERT Paula 0 3 20 5 ZAHAROVA Victoria 1

4 WITTNER Isabel 0 3 25 5 COJOCARI Maria 3

5 OBENAUS Lilli 1 4 30 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

4 WITTNER Isabel 0 4 35 5 ZAHAROVA Victoria 1

6 ZWEYNERT Paula 1 5 40 5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2

5 OBENAUS Lilli 6 11 44 4 COJOCARI Maria 3

Referee: NITA Valentin (ROU)

6 KOSEOGLU Bade 0 0 5 5 HOCAOGLU Mercan 3

5 OZAR Elif Naz 5 5 10 5 ACAR Bahar Deniz 1

4 KESER Bengisu 0 5 15 5 ALTINER Ece 2

6 KOSEOGLU Bade 1 6 18 3 ACAR Bahar Deniz 1

4 KESER Bengisu 0 6 25 7 HOCAOGLU Mercan 3

5 OZAR Elif Naz 2 8 30 5 ALTINER Ece 2

4 KESER Bengisu 0 8 35 5 ACAR Bahar Deniz 1

6 KOSEOGLU Bade 8 16 40 5 ALTINER Ece 2

5 OZAR Elif Naz 5 21 45 5 HOCAOGLU Mercan 3

Referee: BALOG Marcus (USA)



3 OSENDE Carmen 0 0 5 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 6

1 DOCAVO Elena 0 0 10 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

2 PORTILLO Claudia 3 3 15 5 DANIEWSKA Michalina 4

1 DOCAVO Elena 5 8 20 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 6

3 OSENDE Carmen 2 10 24 4 DANIEWSKA Michalina 4

2 PORTILLO Claudia 3 13 30 6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

1 DOCAVO Elena 10 23 32 2 DANIEWSKA Michalina 4

2 PORTILLO Claudia 7 30 36 4 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 6

3 OSENDE Carmen 2 32 43 7 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: COJOCARI Vitalie (MDA)

6 TODOROVA Alexandra 0 0 5 5 APELIAN Katherine 3

5 TSONEVA Sofia 1 1 10 5 MASSICK Laine 1

4 POPESCU Iulia 0 1 15 5 LEE Allison 2

6 TODOROVA Alexandra 1 2 20 5 MASSICK Laine 1

4 POPESCU Iulia 1 3 25 5 APELIAN Katherine 3

5 TSONEVA Sofia 3 6 30 5 LEE Allison 2

4 POPESCU Iulia 3 9 35 5 MASSICK Laine 1

6 TODOROVA Alexandra 0 9 40 5 LEE Allison 2

5 TSONEVA Sofia 3 12 45 5 APELIAN Katherine 3

Referee: OZSANAT Adnan (TUR)

3 LEONT'YEVA Zoya 5 5 3 3 KALOCSAI Luca 6

1 NEVEROVA Maria 4 9 10 7 WOLF Eszter 5

2 KRASNOPEROVA Irina 2 11 15 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 4

1 NEVEROVA Maria 4 15 20 5 KALOCSAI Luca 6

3 LEONT'YEVA Zoya 8 23 25 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 4

2 KRASNOPEROVA Irina 7 30 29 4 WOLF Eszter 5

1 NEVEROVA Maria 4 34 35 6 FENYVESI Viktoria 4

2 KRASNOPEROVA Irina 5 39 40 5 KALOCSAI Luca 6

3 LEONT'YEVA Zoya 3 42 45 5 WOLF Eszter 5

Referee: BALOG Marcus (USA)



6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 2 2 5 5 JING Emily 3

5 HOHENADEL Celia 1 3 9 4 LEE Alina 1

4 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 5 8 11 2 LEE Brianna 2

6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 0 8 13 2 LEE Alina 1

4 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 9 17 23 10 JING Emily 3

5 HOHENADEL Celia 5 22 26 3 LEE Brianna 2

4 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie 2 24 29 3 LEE Alina 1

6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca 6 30 33 4 LEE Brianna 2

5 HOHENADEL Celia 10 40 45 12 JING Emily 3

Referee: VETULANI Maria (POL)

6 TSEKOVA Rositsa 1 1 5 5 ERTUN Lal 3

5 MLADENOVA Sara 3 4 10 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1

4 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina 0 4 15 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2

6 TSEKOVA Rositsa 4 8 20 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1

4 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina 2 10 25 5 ERTUN Lal 3

5 MLADENOVA Sara 1 11 30 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2

4 KARAIVANOVA Zlatina 0 11 35 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1

6 TSEKOVA Rositsa 2 13 40 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2

5 MLADENOVA Sara 1 14 45 5 ERTUN Lal 3

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

6 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 5 5 3 3 TIMCHENKO Yuliia 3

5 SOPIT OLGA 5 10 3 0 GORODYSKA Alina 1

4 PETROVA Kristina 5 15 6 3 SOLOBAEVA Elina 2

6 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 5 20 7 1 GORODYSKA Alina 1

4 PETROVA Kristina 5 25 9 2 TIMCHENKO Yuliia 3

5 SOPIT OLGA 5 30 9 0 SOLOBAEVA Elina 2

4 PETROVA Kristina 5 35 10 1 GORODYSKA Alina 1

6 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 5 40 10 0 SOLOBAEVA Elina 2

5 SOPIT OLGA 5 45 11 1 TIMCHENKO Yuliia 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



6 ABDULLINA Azalia 5 5 1 1 DRESCHER Lea sophie 3

5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 3 8 4 3 OYMANN Renee 1

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 7 15 4 0 ZONI Anna 2

6 ABDULLINA Azalia 4 19 8 4 OYMANN Renee 1

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4 23 14 6 DRESCHER Lea sophie 3

5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 7 30 17 3 ZONI Anna 2

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 3 33 21 4 OYMANN Renee 1

6 ABDULLINA Azalia 7 40 29 8 ZONI Anna 2

5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5 45 34 5 DRESCHER Lea sophie 3

Referee: GASPARIN Janos (HUN)

6 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 5 1 1 ISEVCAN Balca 3

5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 10 1 0 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece 1

4 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 15 7 6 AY Elif Su 2

6 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 20 10 3 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece 1

4 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 25 12 2 ISEVCAN Balca 3

5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 30 16 4 AY Elif Su 2

4 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 35 17 1 ERDOGAN Filiz Ece 1

6 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 40 20 3 AY Elif Su 2

5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 45 22 2 ISEVCAN Balca 3

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2 2 5 5 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 3

5 COJOCARI Maria 8 10 9 4 TVARDOVSKA Anna 1

4 ZAHAROVA Victoria 1 11 15 6 VAKO Polina 2

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 5 16 20 5 TVARDOVSKA Anna 1

4 ZAHAROVA Victoria 2 18 25 5 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 3

5 COJOCARI Maria 2 20 30 5 VAKO Polina 2

4 ZAHAROVA Victoria 1 21 35 5 TVARDOVSKA Anna 1

6 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita 2 23 40 5 VAKO Polina 2

5 COJOCARI Maria 5 28 45 5 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 3

Referee: BRESSLAUER Tobias (AUT)



6 IVANOVA Elizaveta 5 5 4 4 TASDELEN Melike 3

5 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 5 10 5 1 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 1

4 TEDEEVA Valeria 4 14 15 10 DEMIRHAN Eda Feride 2

6 IVANOVA Elizaveta 6 20 18 3 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 1

4 TEDEEVA Valeria 5 25 21 3 TASDELEN Melike 3

5 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 5 30 24 3 DEMIRHAN Eda Feride 2

4 TEDEEVA Valeria 5 35 25 1 ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra 1

6 IVANOVA Elizaveta 5 40 33 8 DEMIRHAN Eda Feride 2

5 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 5 45 44 11 TASDELEN Melike 3

Referee: MOELLER Tom (GER)

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 5 1 1 NAZARAVA Anastasiya 6

1 BALLE Jennifer 5 10 3 2 ULASAVA Darya 5

2 DERPA Katharina 5 15 6 3 SHULHA Aliaksandra 4

1 BALLE Jennifer 5 20 10 4 NAZARAVA Anastasiya 6

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 25 12 2 SHULHA Aliaksandra 4

2 DERPA Katharina 5 30 12 0 ULASAVA Darya 5

1 BALLE Jennifer 5 35 14 2 SHULHA Aliaksandra 4

2 DERPA Katharina 5 40 14 0 NAZARAVA Anastasiya 6

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 45 20 6 ULASAVA Darya 5

Referee: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

3 CHUSID Renata 5 5 1 1 RATZ Victoria 6

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 10 2 1 HASSINGER Liliane 5

2 HUNG Juliana 5 15 3 1 BLUM Luna 4

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 20 9 6 RATZ Victoria 6

3 CHUSID Renata 5 25 11 2 BLUM Luna 4

2 HUNG Juliana 5 30 14 3 HASSINGER Liliane 5

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 35 15 1 BLUM Luna 4

2 HUNG Juliana 5 40 17 2 RATZ Victoria 6

3 CHUSID Renata 5 45 18 1 HASSINGER Liliane 5

Referee: GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio (ESP)



3 KATKAY Sinem dicle 1 1 5 5 GAMBITTA Alice 6

1 EVERS Larissa 0 1 10 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5

2 KLOCKHAUS Emily 6 7 15 5 PIANELLA Giada 4

1 EVERS Larissa 2 9 20 5 GAMBITTA Alice 6

3 KATKAY Sinem dicle 3 12 25 5 PIANELLA Giada 4

2 KLOCKHAUS Emily 0 12 30 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5

1 EVERS Larissa 2 14 35 5 PIANELLA Giada 4

2 KLOCKHAUS Emily 4 18 40 5 GAMBITTA Alice 6

3 KATKAY Sinem dicle 3 21 45 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5

Referee: NITA Valentin (ROU)

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 4 4 5 5 JELICIC Julija 3

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 3 7 10 5 PAVLOVIC Silvija 1

4 WYKLAND Roza 8 15 14 4 STOJANOVIC Sonja 2

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 5 20 15 1 PAVLOVIC Silvija 1

4 WYKLAND Roza 5 25 19 4 JELICIC Julija 3

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 5 30 21 2 STOJANOVIC Sonja 2

4 WYKLAND Roza 5 35 24 3 PAVLOVIC Silvija 1

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 4 39 29 5 STOJANOVIC Sonja 2

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 6 45 36 7 JELICIC Julija 3

Referee: KULIAYEVA Lizaveta (BLR)

6 FABIANEK Marie 4 4 5 5 KNIGHT Skylar 3

5 GROESS Chiara 1 5 10 5 FREEDMAN Miranda 1

4 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria 4 9 15 5 CHENG Evelyn 2

6 FABIANEK Marie 3 12 20 5 FREEDMAN Miranda 1

4 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria 3 15 25 5 KNIGHT Skylar 3

5 GROESS Chiara 2 17 30 5 CHENG Evelyn 2

4 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria 2 19 35 5 FREEDMAN Miranda 1

6 FABIANEK Marie 1 20 40 5 CHENG Evelyn 2

5 GROESS Chiara 1 21 45 5 KNIGHT Skylar 3

Referee: NIKOLOV Kaloyan (BUL)



6 RADU Paula 5 5 1 1 ALTINER Ece 3

5 SOFRAN Teodora 5 10 2 1 ACAR Bahar Deniz 1

4 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3 13 5 3 HOCAOGLU Mercan 2

6 RADU Paula 7 20 10 5 ACAR Bahar Deniz 1

4 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 5 25 13 3 ALTINER Ece 3

5 SOFRAN Teodora 5 30 16 3 HOCAOGLU Mercan 2

4 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 2 32 23 7 ACAR Bahar Deniz 1

6 RADU Paula 5 37 28 5 HOCAOGLU Mercan 2

5 SOFRAN Teodora 8 45 28 0 ALTINER Ece 3

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (GER)

3 APELIAN Katherine 5 5 4 4 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 6

1 LEE Allison 2 7 10 6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

2 QIAN Crystal 5 12 13 3 DANIEWSKA Michalina 4

1 LEE Allison 5 17 13 0 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 6

3 APELIAN Katherine 0 17 14 1 DANIEWSKA Michalina 4

2 QIAN Crystal 5 22 17 3 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

1 LEE Allison 5 27 25 8 DANIEWSKA Michalina 4

2 QIAN Crystal 8 35 27 2 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 6

3 APELIAN Katherine 10 45 32 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 LEE Alina 4 4 4 4 WOLF Eszter 3

5 PARK Rowan 3 7 10 6 FENYVESI Viktoria 1

4 JING Emily 4 11 15 5 KALOCSAI Luca 2

6 LEE Alina 8 19 20 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 1

4 JING Emily 6 25 23 3 WOLF Eszter 3

5 PARK Rowan 5 30 27 4 KALOCSAI Luca 2

4 JING Emily 3 33 33 6 FENYVESI Viktoria 1

6 LEE Alina 6 39 36 3 KALOCSAI Luca 2

5 PARK Rowan 3 42 45 9 WOLF Eszter 3

Referee: VETULANI Maria (POL)



3 SOPIT OLGA 4 4 3 3 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6

1 SOPIT SVITLANA 3 7 10 7 ERTUN Lal 5

2 PETROVA Kristina 8 15 11 1 KARATABAN Selma Defne 4

1 SOPIT SVITLANA 5 20 14 3 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6

3 SOPIT OLGA 5 25 17 3 KARATABAN Selma Defne 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 5 30 20 3 ERTUN Lal 5

1 SOPIT SVITLANA 4 34 24 4 KARATABAN Selma Defne 4

2 PETROVA Kristina 6 40 26 2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6

3 SOPIT OLGA 5 45 33 7 ERTUN Lal 5

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

3 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 5 2 2 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 6

1 CHAUSOVA Vera 4 9 4 2 ABDULLINA Azalia 5

2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 3 12 6 2 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4

1 CHAUSOVA Vera 6 18 10 4 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 6

3 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 7 25 11 1 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4

2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 30 13 2 ABDULLINA Azalia 5

1 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 35 16 3 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4

2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 40 19 3 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 6

3 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 45 20 1 ABDULLINA Azalia 5

Referee: COJOCARI Vitalie (MDA)

3 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 2 2 5 5 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 6

1 TEDEEVA Valeria 7 9 10 5 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 5

2 IVANOVA Elizaveta 6 15 13 3 VAKO Polina 4

1 TEDEEVA Valeria 5 20 14 1 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 6

3 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 5 25 15 1 VAKO Polina 4

2 IVANOVA Elizaveta 5 30 18 3 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 5

1 TEDEEVA Valeria 5 35 20 2 VAKO Polina 4

2 IVANOVA Elizaveta 5 40 23 3 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 6

3 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 5 45 27 4 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 5

Referee: BALOG Marcus (USA)



3 CHUSID Renata 5 5 1 1 DERPA Katharina 6

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 10 6 5 ARNELA Lucia 5

2 HUNG Juliana 5 15 8 2 BALLE Jennifer 4

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 20 11 3 DERPA Katharina 6

3 CHUSID Renata 5 25 13 2 BALLE Jennifer 4

2 HUNG Juliana 4 29 22 9 ARNELA Lucia 5

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 6 35 24 2 BALLE Jennifer 4

2 HUNG Juliana 5 40 24 0 DERPA Katharina 6

3 CHUSID Renata 5 45 24 0 ARNELA Lucia 5

Referee: OZSANAT Adnan (TUR)

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 3 3 5 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 3

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 0 3 10 5 MANCINI Ludovica 1

4 BEKALARCZYK Monika 0 3 15 5 GAMBITTA Alice 2

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 4 7 20 5 MANCINI Ludovica 1

4 BEKALARCZYK Monika 2 9 25 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 3

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 0 9 30 5 GAMBITTA Alice 2

4 BEKALARCZYK Monika 2 11 35 5 MANCINI Ludovica 1

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 4 15 40 5 GAMBITTA Alice 2

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 1 16 45 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 3

Referee: GASPARIN Janos (HUN)

3 SOFRAN Teodora 4 4 5 5 FREEDMAN Miranda 6

1 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3 7 10 5 ZHENG Vivian 5

2 RADU Paula 0 7 15 5 KNIGHT Skylar 4

1 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 1 8 20 5 FREEDMAN Miranda 6

3 SOFRAN Teodora 2 10 25 5 KNIGHT Skylar 4

2 RADU Paula 4 14 30 5 ZHENG Vivian 5

1 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 0 14 35 5 KNIGHT Skylar 4

2 RADU Paula 3 17 40 5 FREEDMAN Miranda 6

3 SOFRAN Teodora 1 18 45 5 ZHENG Vivian 5

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)



6 KOVACS Reka 5 5 4 4 APELIAN Katherine 3

5 WOLF Eszter 5 10 7 3 MASSICK Laine 1

4 FENYVESI Viktoria 5 15 11 4 QIAN Crystal 2

6 KOVACS Reka 5 20 14 3 MASSICK Laine 1

4 FENYVESI Viktoria 5 25 15 1 APELIAN Katherine 3

5 WOLF Eszter 5 30 23 8 QIAN Crystal 2

4 FENYVESI Viktoria 5 35 27 4 MASSICK Laine 1

6 KOVACS Reka 5 40 30 3 QIAN Crystal 2

5 WOLF Eszter 5 45 39 9 APELIAN Katherine 3

Referee: GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio (ESP)

3 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 5 3 3 PETROVA Kristina 6

1 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 10 3 0 SOPIT OLGA 5

2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 15 6 3 SOPIT SVITLANA 4

1 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 20 8 2 PETROVA Kristina 6

3 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 25 15 7 SOPIT SVITLANA 4

2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 30 19 4 SOPIT OLGA 5

1 CHAUSOVA Vera 5 35 20 1 SOPIT SVITLANA 4

2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 5 40 23 3 PETROVA Kristina 6

3 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5 45 30 7 SOPIT OLGA 5

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (GER)

6 HE Elizabeth 5 5 1 1 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 3

5 CHUSID Renata 5 10 5 4 IVANOVA Elizaveta 1

4 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 15 10 5 TEDEEVA Valeria 2

6 HE Elizabeth 5 20 10 0 IVANOVA Elizaveta 1

4 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 25 10 0 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 3

5 CHUSID Renata 5 30 16 6 TEDEEVA Valeria 2

4 FLANAGAN Catherine 5 35 16 0 IVANOVA Elizaveta 1

6 HE Elizabeth 5 40 16 0 TEDEEVA Valeria 2

5 CHUSID Renata 5 45 18 2 IBRAGIMOVA Kamilla 3

Referee: KULIAYEVA Lizaveta (BLR)



3 ZHENG Vivian 2 2 5 5 GAMBITTA Alice 6

1 KNIGHT Skylar 2 4 10 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5

2 FREEDMAN Miranda 2 6 15 5 PIANELLA Giada 4

1 KNIGHT Skylar 3 9 20 5 GAMBITTA Alice 6

3 ZHENG Vivian 7 16 25 5 PIANELLA Giada 4

2 FREEDMAN Miranda 2 18 30 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5

1 KNIGHT Skylar 4 22 35 5 PIANELLA Giada 4

2 FREEDMAN Miranda 3 25 40 5 GAMBITTA Alice 6

3 ZHENG Vivian 2 27 45 5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5

Referee: BRESSLAUER Tobias (AUT)

6 ZAMARAEVA Arina 2 2 5 5 WOLF Eszter 3

5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 4 6 10 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 1

4 CHAUSOVA Vera 8 14 14 4 KOVACS Reka 2

6 ZAMARAEVA Arina 0 14 20 6 FENYVESI Viktoria 1

4 CHAUSOVA Vera 1 15 25 5 WOLF Eszter 3

5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 2 17 30 5 KOVACS Reka 2

4 CHAUSOVA Vera 7 24 35 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 1

6 ZAMARAEVA Arina 4 28 40 5 KOVACS Reka 2

5 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 3 31 45 5 WOLF Eszter 3

Referee: OZSANAT Adnan (TUR)

3 PANTANETTI Benedetta 3 3 4 4 FLANAGAN Catherine 6

1 MANCINI Ludovica 7 10 5 1 CHUSID Renata 5

2 GAMBITTA Alice 5 15 7 2 HE Elizabeth 4

1 MANCINI Ludovica 5 20 15 8 FLANAGAN Catherine 6

3 PANTANETTI Benedetta 4 24 17 2 HE Elizabeth 4

2 GAMBITTA Alice 6 30 22 5 CHUSID Renata 5

1 MANCINI Ludovica 5 35 26 4 HE Elizabeth 4

2 GAMBITTA Alice 5 40 28 2 FLANAGAN Catherine 6

3 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5 45 36 8 CHUSID Renata 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)



6 GAMBITTA Alice 5 5 2 2 WOLF Eszter 3

5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5 10 2 0 KOVACS Reka 1

4 PIANELLA Giada 5 15 7 5 FENYVESI Viktoria 2

6 GAMBITTA Alice 5 20 10 3 KOVACS Reka 1

4 PIANELLA Giada 5 25 17 7 WOLF Eszter 3

5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5 30 19 2 FENYVESI Viktoria 2

4 PIANELLA Giada 5 35 20 1 KOVACS Reka 1

6 GAMBITTA Alice 5 40 23 3 FENYVESI Viktoria 2

5 PANTANETTI Benedetta 5 45 25 2 WOLF Eszter 3

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

6 PARK Rowan 0 0 5 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

5 LEE Alina 3 3 10 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 1

4 JING Emily 2 5 15 5 DANIEWSKA Michalina 2

6 PARK Rowan 4 9 17 2 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 1

4 JING Emily 7 16 25 8 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

5 LEE Alina 7 23 28 3 DANIEWSKA Michalina 2

4 JING Emily 11 34 31 3 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 1

6 PARK Rowan 3 37 35 4 DANIEWSKA Michalina 2

5 LEE Alina 3 40 41 6 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

6 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 4 4 5 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3

5 ABDULLINA Azalia 3 7 10 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 6 13 15 5 KARATABAN Selma Defne 2

6 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 3 16 20 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 2 18 25 5 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3

5 ABDULLINA Azalia 7 25 28 3 KARATABAN Selma Defne 2

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 10 35 32 4 DURUKAN Almila Birce 1

6 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5 40 35 3 KARATABAN Selma Defne 2

5 ABDULLINA Azalia 2 42 45 10 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3

Referee: MOELLER Tom (GER)



3 ARNELA Lucia 5 5 0 0 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 6

1 BALLE Jennifer 5 10 3 3 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 5

2 DERPA Katharina 5 15 8 5 TVARDOVSKA Anna 4

1 BALLE Jennifer 5 20 10 2 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 6

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 25 12 2 TVARDOVSKA Anna 4

2 DERPA Katharina 5 30 15 3 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 5

1 BALLE Jennifer 5 35 18 3 TVARDOVSKA Anna 4

2 DERPA Katharina 5 40 19 1 GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia 6

3 ARNELA Lucia 5 45 20 1 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 5

Referee: NITA Valentin (ROU)

6 RADU Paula 4 4 5 5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 3

5 SOFRAN Teodora 3 7 10 5 WYKLAND Roza 1

4 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 1 8 13 3 WOZNIAK Natalia 2

6 RADU Paula 5 13 18 5 WYKLAND Roza 1

4 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 9 22 23 5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 3

5 SOFRAN Teodora 2 24 24 1 WOZNIAK Natalia 2

4 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 2 26 27 3 WYKLAND Roza 1

6 RADU Paula 1 27 30 3 WOZNIAK Natalia 2

5 SOFRAN Teodora 2 29 36 6 PIATKOWSKA Lena 3

Referee: NIKOLOV Kaloyan (BUL)

3 ERTUN Lal 3 3 5 5 DANIEWSKA Michalina 6

1 DURUKAN Almila Birce 3 6 10 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 9 15 14 4 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

1 DURUKAN Almila Birce 5 20 17 3 DANIEWSKA Michalina 6

3 ERTUN Lal 4 24 25 8 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 5 29 30 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

1 DURUKAN Almila Birce 6 35 31 1 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 4

2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2 37 40 9 DANIEWSKA Michalina 6

3 ERTUN Lal 5 42 45 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5

Referee: BALOG Marcus (USA)



6 WOZNIAK Natalia 1 1 5 5 ARNELA Lucia 3

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 6 7 10 5 BALLE Jennifer 1

4 BEKALARCZYK Monika 2 9 15 5 DERPA Katharina 2

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 4 13 20 5 BALLE Jennifer 1

4 BEKALARCZYK Monika 3 16 25 5 ARNELA Lucia 3

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 0 16 30 5 DERPA Katharina 2

4 BEKALARCZYK Monika 2 18 35 5 BALLE Jennifer 1

6 WOZNIAK Natalia 1 19 40 5 DERPA Katharina 2

5 PIATKOWSKA Lena 2 21 45 5 ARNELA Lucia 3

Referee: GASPARIN Janos (HUN)

6 DERPA Katharina 5 5 3 3 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

5 ARNELA Lucia 1 6 10 7 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 1

4 BALLE Jennifer 2 8 15 5 DANIEWSKA Michalina 2

6 DERPA Katharina 11 19 20 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 1

4 BALLE Jennifer 6 25 24 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

5 ARNELA Lucia 4 29 30 6 DANIEWSKA Michalina 2

4 BALLE Jennifer 0 29 35 5 OLSZEWSKA Amelia 1

6 DERPA Katharina 1 30 40 5 DANIEWSKA Michalina 2

5 ARNELA Lucia 3 33 45 5 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: BALOG Marcus (USA)

3 CHUSID Renata 5 5 3 3 CHAUSOVA Vera 6

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 3 8 10 7 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5

2 HE Elizabeth 7 15 11 1 ZAMARAEVA Arina 4

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 4 19 20 9 CHAUSOVA Vera 6

3 CHUSID Renata 6 25 22 2 ZAMARAEVA Arina 4

2 HE Elizabeth 3 28 26 4 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5

1 FLANAGAN Catherine 7 35 29 3 ZAMARAEVA Arina 4

2 HE Elizabeth 5 40 30 1 CHAUSOVA Vera 6

3 CHUSID Renata 5 45 37 7 BOGDANOVA Viktoriya 5

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (GER)



3 PETROVA Kristina 5 5 2 2 LEE Allison 6

1 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 1 6 10 8 APELIAN Katherine 5

2 SOPIT OLGA 7 13 15 5 MASSICK Laine 4

1 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 7 20 18 3 LEE Allison 6

3 PETROVA Kristina 5 25 23 5 MASSICK Laine 4

2 SOPIT OLGA 3 28 30 7 APELIAN Katherine 5

1 YEROFIEIENKO Anastasiia 7 35 32 2 MASSICK Laine 4

2 SOPIT OLGA 5 40 37 5 LEE Allison 6

3 PETROVA Kristina 4 44 45 8 APELIAN Katherine 5

Referee: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

6 KNIGHT Skylar 1 1 5 5 QIAN Crystal 3

5 ZHENG Vivian 7 8 8 3 LEE Allison 1

4 CHENG Evelyn 7 15 12 4 MASSICK Laine 2

6 KNIGHT Skylar 5 20 14 2 LEE Allison 1

4 CHENG Evelyn 5 25 15 1 QIAN Crystal 3

5 ZHENG Vivian 5 30 21 6 MASSICK Laine 2

4 CHENG Evelyn 5 35 25 4 LEE Allison 1

6 KNIGHT Skylar 5 40 27 2 MASSICK Laine 2

5 ZHENG Vivian 5 45 30 3 QIAN Crystal 3

Referee: OZSANAT Adnan (TUR)

3 PIATKOWSKA Lena 1 1 5 5 ERTUN Lal 6

1 WYKLAND Roza 3 4 10 5 KARATABAN Selma Defne 5

2 WOZNIAK Natalia 3 7 15 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 4

1 WYKLAND Roza 1 8 20 5 ERTUN Lal 6

3 PIATKOWSKA Lena 5 13 25 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 4

2 WOZNIAK Natalia 4 17 30 5 KARATABAN Selma Defne 5

1 WYKLAND Roza 7 24 35 5 DURUKAN Almila Birce 4

2 WOZNIAK Natalia 6 30 40 5 ERTUN Lal 6

3 PIATKOWSKA Lena 3 33 45 5 KARATABAN Selma Defne 5

Referee: GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio (ESP)



6 ABDULLINA Azalia 1 1 5 5 LEE Alina 3

5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 4 5 10 5 PARK Rowan 1

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 2 7 15 5 JING Emily 2

6 ABDULLINA Azalia 6 13 16 1 PARK Rowan 1

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 3 16 25 9 LEE Alina 3

5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 4 20 30 5 JING Emily 2

4 MULIUKOVA Aigul 3 23 35 5 PARK Rowan 1

6 ABDULLINA Azalia 1 24 40 5 JING Emily 2

5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 3 27 45 5 LEE Alina 3

Referee: POTAPENKO Denys (UKR)

6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 0 0 5 5 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 3

5 RADU Paula 9 9 10 5 VAKO Polina 1

4 ION Amalia 0 9 15 5 TVARDOVSKA Anna 2

6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 2 11 20 5 VAKO Polina 1

4 ION Amalia 7 18 25 5 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 3

5 RADU Paula 5 23 30 5 TVARDOVSKA Anna 2

4 ION Amalia 8 31 34 4 VAKO Polina 1

6 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3 34 40 6 TVARDOVSKA Anna 2

5 RADU Paula 7 41 44 4 SARKISIAN Khrystyna 3

Referee: VETULANI Maria (POL)

3 RADU Paula 2 2 5 5 ABDULLINA Azalia 6

1 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 5 7 10 5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5

2 ION Amalia 1 8 15 5 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4

1 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 2 10 20 5 ABDULLINA Azalia 6

3 RADU Paula 6 16 25 5 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4

2 ION Amalia 0 16 30 5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5

1 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid 3 19 35 5 MULIUKOVA Aigul 4

2 ION Amalia 1 20 40 5 ABDULLINA Azalia 6

3 RADU Paula 0 20 45 5 RAKHIMOVA Diliara 5

Referee: BRESSLAUER Tobias (AUT)



European Cadet Circuit Foil Moedling
Samstag, 23. November 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 HUNGARY 1 HUN
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
4 RUSSIA 1 RUS
5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 USA
6 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3 USA
7 UKRAINE 2 UKR
8 RUSSIA 2 RUS
9 POLAND POL
10 GERMANY 3 GER
11 TURKEY TUR
12 POLAND 2 POL
13 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 4 USA
14 UKRAINE UKR
15 RUSSIA 3 RUS
16 ROMANIA ROU
17 GERMANY GER
18 BELARUS BLR
19 GERMANY 2 GER
20 MIX ROU BUL ROU
21 AUSTRIA 1 AUT
22 TURKEY 2 TUR
23 UKRAINE 3 UKR
24 SERBIA SRB
25 RUSSIA 4 RUS
26 GERMANY 4 GER
27 GERMANY 5 GER
28 BULGARIA BUL
29 TURKEY 3 TUR
30 TURKEY 4 TUR
31 SPAIN 1 ESP
32 MOLDOVA MDA
33 AUSTRIA 2 AUT
34 SPAIN 2 ESP
35 TURKEY 5 TUR



European Cadet Circuit Foil Moedling
Samstag, 23. November 2019 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T64 T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BALOG Marcus USA 00835136 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 00841157 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK B 00000034 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COJOCARI Vitalie MDA 00739214 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GASPARIN Janos HUN 00849273 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GONZALEZ ANDRE Julio ESP 00839335 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KLUGER Vincent GER 00842506 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 00831370 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LELEYKO Olga UKR C 00833461 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOELLER Tom GER 00003161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 00840222 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NITA Valentin ROU 00002702 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OZSANAT Adnan TUR 00692979 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POTAPENKO Denys UKR 00830153 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VETULANI Maria POL 00832186 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
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